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2024 Religious School Calendar

December 22-January 5

Winter Vacation

Saturday, January 6

Judaics & Tichon (9:30-11:30 AM)

Value: Achrayut

Doing what you can to make the world a better place

Saturday, January 20

Judaics (9:30-11:30 AM)

Value: Achrayut 1278

Doing what you can to make the world a better place

Saturday, January 27

Family Tu-Bishevat Ice Cream Seder (1-3 PM)
Value: Achrayut

Doing what you can to make the world a better place

Saturday, February 3

Judaics & Tichon (9:30-11:30 AM)

Value: Achrayut

Doing what you can to make the world a better place

Saturday, February 10

Judaics & Membership Lunch
(9:30-11:30 AM, with lunch following)
Value: Hakarat Hatov

Seekingjoy and being gratcful

Saturday, February 24
Family Havdalah (5:30-7:30 PM)

Saturday, March 2

Judaics & Tichon (9:30-11:30 AM)
Value: Hakarat Hatov

Secking joy and being grateful

Saturday, March 9
Judaics (9:30-11:30 AM)
Value: Hakarat Hatov
Secking joy and being grateful

Saturday, March 16
Family Purim Fun (1-3:30 P

March 25-29
Spring Vacation
Saturday, April 6

Judaics & Tichon (9:30-11:30 AM)
Value: Koach Hadibbur
Understanding the power of words

Saturday, April 13
Family Passover Program (1-3 PM TBD)

Saturday, April 20

Judaics (9:30-11:30 AM)
Value: Koach Hadibbur
Understanding the power of words

April 22-30

Passover Break

Saturday, May 4 |
Judaics & Tichon (9:30-11:30 AM)
Value: Shalom

Helping to create a more peaceful world

Saturday, May 11
Judaics (9:30-11:30 AM)

Value: Shalom f

Helping to create a more peaceful world

T”

Saturday, May 18
End of Year Celebration (Time




